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Specifications

Drive
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Battery test
result

Brand/Type
Battery voltage

Battery year of
construction
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Elektric

500Ah

100%
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48V
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)

2 G

1600kg ~ 5200mm  Elektric
Brand Linde

Model E16C

Year 2018
Dimensions

Length

Width

Height

Weight

0000
0000

2018 12737

1820 mm
1060 mm
2330 mm

3400 kg
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